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Halton Golf and Country Club.

Coctails will be at 6:30 p.m. and

P h one & dinner at 7 p.m. Tickets are avail-

- able through the Chamber of
Airtime Incl.

Noftice
WATCH FOR THESE VALUE

PACKED FLYERS

SATURDAY, OCT. 20/90
ACTON IGA, GEORGETOWN IGA

Commerce at 877-7119. They are

» A. D AY + some restrictions apply $40 for Chamber members and
$45 for non-members.

CANADIAN TIRE, A & P

A-B,w,;_gfg_l'éggoé %i%-,-ws CALL FOR DETAILS | Creatures of the night

Meet ts and li
GEORGETOWN FOOD MART, ZELLERS 2 50-79 9 5 Cfeafure:ﬁ‘:f pgl:)pgtelm;nin :;':z
*PARTIAL DISTRIBUTION night at the Guelph Lake Inter-
_ C Oct. 2 .m.
IF YOU MISSED ANY OF THESE FLYERS 948-6640 %,e: ‘gueﬁgef:kecimiféfﬁi?e
PLEASE CALL OUR CIRCULATION DEPT. CALL COLLECT Center is located just outside of

Guelph, off Victoria Rd. on Twnp.
F S 7 < 1 -~ DS0O 7 Rd. 6. For further informatiog,

THE INDEPENDENT / ACTON FREE PRESS % Bell Cellular 235" call (519) 836-7860.

ROYAL CITY REALTY (HALTON) L1TD.

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

25 MAIN ST. NORTH,

BUS. (519) 853-2074
TOR. LINE (416) 450-9344
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LAND! LAND! 50 ACRES &

NEW HOUSE
& 52 X 26 SHOP/BARN CREATE A LASTING
o0 ACRES & 1873 BRICK All for $329,900. Just 30 minutes IMPRESSION
FARMHOME north of Acton. Absolute value | Quiet cul-de-sac, Georgetown.
Situated in Ballinfad. Beautiful rect- | throughout. 45 acres workable, 2 YEAR OLD - ON 2 ACHES | Entertaining foyer with upgraded LANDREX HOME IN

acres bush, 1 spring fed pond. The | PRICED RIGHT AT $229,900 | flooring to family sized kitchen with ROCKWOOD $$$174.900
raised bungalow is lovely. Mom will | Lovely 2 acre prop. with 1 year old | walkout. Very large living room/fam- | About 2 years old with Hudac war-
love the kitchen with 8 ft. work | 1500 sq. ft. 3 br. home. Cathedral | ily room. Separate dining room with | ranty. Terrific oak kitchen with huge '
island - solid light oak. About 2,000 | ceilings in kitchen & pine living | Frefich doors. The master bedroom | tiered wood treated deck off walkout
sq. ft. living space. Also private 1 | room attractive wrap-across deck- | is L-shaped with 5 piece ensuite | from kitchen. Private backyard. Cen-

angular 50 acres with scenic view
from 4 bd. house to spring stream
fed pond. Two kitchens. - Large din-
ing room. , living room. $595,000.
Also Older bank barn. Came take a

look with Barbara Glenn. bedroom sunny self-contained | ing on full length of house. with whirlpool. Total 4 bedrooms. | tral air. Take a look. Call Barb.
apartment. RCAO-112 RCA0-109 RCAOQ-116 RCAO-168
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"CHARACTER PLUS"
Great starter home or an ideal retirement
home - spacious 2 bedroom cottage on a
private treed lot. Lots of character and plen-

ty of room. Put this on your shopping list.
RCA0-127

PACK YOUR GOLF BAGS
and move into this 4 bedroom log home situated
| on 4-1/2 acres overlooking Erin Golf Course.
Huge country kitchen, hardwood floors, stained
glass, finished basement, 18 ft. deep pond, new
windows, new sundeck - Give me a call to view
this unique property. RCAO0-158
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SURROUNDED BY NATURE
Charming sidesplit on 1/2 acre in sought after

COLONIAL CHARM

CONTEMPORARY CONVENIENCE
In this beautiful 4 bedroom home with

OOZING WITH
CHARM & CHARACTER

Enchanting 3000 sq. ft. English Tudor home

IT'S ASMALL PRICE TO PAY
For this 3 bedroom bungalow on a beau-

on 100 acres. Huge garage/workshop, 1/2 | easy access to 401. Main floor family | . : . . QUIET COUNTRY
| acre pond, 1810 log home, 4 bdrms., library, | room, laundry room & den, hardwood tiful zhacras with trout stream running Terra Cotta. Beautifully landscaped, large princi- 4 bedroom 1-1/2 storey on 1.5 acre lot. Lots of
sunroom and so much more. Give me a call to | floor in spacious foyer. Call me to view | Ihrough the back of the mpegbig'_'g: pal rooms, surrounded by hardwood bush, enjoy | " moving family RCAO-124
to make an appointment. nature and peace and quiet. RCAO0-131 '

view this exceptional home. RCA0-135 | this elegant home. RCAQ-134
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$70,000 _NEW _

~ LOOKING FOR A BUSINESS

Then take a look at this extremely busy restaurant in
prime location of Georgetown. Don't miss out - call me

| $299,000 NEED COMMERCIAL
' IN PRIME LOCATION

Then take a look at this retail store with large 2 bdrm.
apartment above (ideal for offices) offered for sale or
lease. Call me for more information. RCA0-138 | now for more details. RCAQ-151

YES IT'S TRUE! COUNTRY CLOSE TO TOWN END THE SPACE RACE

RIDI E 179.000 | Detached house on private lot. | Large 4 bedroom home on beau- | Loads of elbow room in this large
i SN0 0 e TSRS HIGHWA) NEW || Renovated 3 bedraam home, | tiful treed half acre. New modern | country bungalow. Could be 5 bed-

GHREAT LOCATION rooms or great potential for an
extended family. 2 large living
: rooms, eat-in kitchen, wood or oil
miss your chance. RCA0-126 | Storey with double car garage. heat. 20 acres with barn set up for
- RCAO0-142 | horses. RCA0-128

S

; : B g it COMMERCIAL |': ( on large fenced lot. New win- kitChEn, neutral quality broad-
| Close to "GO train, shops, park, hospital. 2-2 | Aporoximately 3/4 acre in good location. Ideal for dows.rnam. central air. Dont | loom. Backs on to farm land. 2

. bdrm. apartments, 1-1 bdrm. apartment. Investors | ..
| call me now to view FOAS-Ta | S 0t Wons Gt O s oy o
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